465 E King St, Boone, NC 28607 828-675-8789

Bill To

RTX MW755187 STINGREY 3925 PREOWNED HARDTOP

Boone, NC 28607
(555) 555-5555

VIN
MW755187

Quantity

1

17

SO5036

Ship To

Boone, NC 28607
(555) 555-5555

Payment Method Shipping Method
Best Way

Item

RTX MW755187 STINGREY 392 PREOWNED HARDTOP
RTX MW755187 STINGREY 392 PREOWNED HARDTOP

AEV NJL20500AB JL Stamped Geo-Bracket Kit
AEV-NJL20500AB

AEV 2" Spacer Lift; Wrangler JL
AEV-N0721000

AEV NJL22230AB Shocks, JL +2.5" - AEV-tuned Bilstein (set of

4) part of JL4dr/2dr N0O724100AB/N0722100AB
AEV-NJL22230AB

AEV Bilstein Steering Stabilizer; Wrangler JL, Gladiator JT
AEV-NJL10100

Fuel Piston FC866 20x10 -18 Bronze
FUEL-FC866ZB20105018N

General Grabber X3 37X13.50R20

GNL-04506090000

Mopar 82215351 Jeep Wrangler JL / JLU Grille and Winch
Guard Hoop
MOP-82215351

Mopar XR Flare Extension Kit; Wrangler JL
MOP-XR-FLARE-PACKAGE-JL-KIT

Mopar 82215356 Tailgate Hinge Reinforcement Kit; Wrangler
JL
MOP-82215356

ALIGNMENT
ALIGNMENT LOT NUMBERED

Shop Supplies
SHOP SUPPLIES

Labor Hours
Install Labor

Sales Order
#S0O5036

Sales Rep
Hobson, Joshua W

Labor Hours

10/18/2024

RTX MW755187 STINGREY 3925 PREOWNED HARDTOP

Amount

$0.00

$329.00

$489.00

$318.00

$121.00

$475.00

$530.00

$371.22

$189.99

$785.00

$129.00

$29.99

$2,193.00

10f2



Sales Order
#S0O5036

465 E King St, Boone, NC 28607 828-675-8789 10/18/2024
Subtotal $5,960.20
Tax (%) $402.32
Total $6,362.52

Terms and Conditions:

1a. You may re?uest changes to this sales order at any time. Please note that these changes will incure a re-stocking fee plus
shipping costs if the line item has been ordered/completed.

1b. If there is anything outside of the standard installation, (rust, accident damage, previous mods that need to be removed,
etc.) those additional costs are the customer’s responsibility and will be added to the billed labor hours of the sales order.

1c. Customer supplied parts may incure higher labor fees after installation if the parts are significantly different that what we
normall install.

Agreement: by approving this quote, you are agreeing to all of our terms and conditions.
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