



Sales Order

#SO5036

465 E King St, Boone, NC 28607 828-675-8789

10/18/2024

Bill To

RTX MW755187 STINGREY 3925 PREOWNED HARDTOP

Boone, NC 28607
(555) 555-5555

Ship To

RTX MW755187 STINGREY 3925 PREOWNED HARDTOP

Boone, NC 28607
(555) 555-5555

VIN	Payment Method	Shipping Method	Sales Rep
MW755187		Best Way	Hobson, Joshua W
Quantity	Item	Labor Hours	Amount
1	RTX MW755187 STINGREY 392 PREOWNED HARDTOP RTX MW755187 STINGREY 392 PREOWNED HARDTOP		\$0.00
1	AEV NJL20500AB JL Stamped Geo-Bracket Kit AEV-NJL20500AB	1	\$329.00
1	AEV 2" Spacer Lift; Wrangler JL AEV-N0721000	5	\$489.00
1	AEV NJL22230AB Shocks, JL +2.5" - AEV-tuned Bilstein (set of 4) part of JL4dr/2dr N0724100AB/N0722100AB AEV-NJL22230AB	2	\$318.00
1	AEV Bilstein Steering Stabilizer; Wrangler JL, Gladiator JT AEV-NJL10100	1	\$121.00
5	Fuel Piston FC866 20x10 -18 Bronze FUEL-FC866ZB20105018N	2	\$475.00
5	General Grabber X3 37X13.50R20 GNL-04506090000		\$530.00
1	Mopar 82215351 Jeep Wrangler JL / JLU Grille and Winch Guard Hoop MOP-82215351	2	\$371.22
1	Mopar XR Flare Extension Kit; Wrangler JL MOP-XR-FLARE-PACKAGE-JL-KIT	2	\$189.99
1	Mopar 82215356 Tailgate Hinge Reinforcement Kit; Wrangler JL MOP-82215356	2	\$785.00
1	ALIGNMENT ALIGNMENT LOT NUMBERED		\$129.00
1	Shop Supplies SHOP SUPPLIES		\$29.99
17	Labor Hours Install Labor		\$2,193.00



SO5036



465 E King St, Boone, NC 28607 828-675-8789

Sales Order

#SO5036

10/18/2024

Subtotal \$5,960.20

Tax (%) \$402.32

Total \$6,362.52

Terms and Conditions:

1a. You may request changes to this sales order at any time. Please note that these changes will incur a re-stocking fee plus shipping costs if the line item has been ordered/completed.

1b. If there is anything outside of the standard installation, (rust, accident damage, previous mods that need to be removed, etc.) those additional costs are the customer's responsibility and will be added to the billed labor hours of the sales order.

1c. Customer supplied parts may incur higher labor fees after installation if the parts are significantly different than what we normally install.

Agreement: by approving this quote, you are agreeing to all of our terms and conditions.



SO5036